INDEX# PART# QTY DESCRIPTION INDEX# PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION

1 10486001 PerOrder End Cap (1.5 NPT Fem) 11 10492001 Per Order End Cap (2.0 NPT Fem)
2 99169004 PerOrder End Cap (1.5 NHT Fem) 12 63795000 1 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw

3 99171004 PerOrder End Cap (2.5 NHT Fem) 13 36041004 1 Handle

4 61079000 12 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw 14 71082004 1 Handle Washer

5 99169104 PerOrder End Cap (1.5 NPSH Fem) 15 61036000 1 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw

6 10492001 PerOrder End Cap (2.0 NPT Fem) 16 10816101  Per Order End Cap (1.5 NPSH Ma)
7 33010000 2 Gasket 17 36620001 3 Ft. Vinyl Hose

8 80519001 1 Eductor Body Sub Assy 18 23561000 2 Hose Clamp

9 10815001 PerOrder End Cap (1.5 NPT Fem) 19 80751001 1 Metering Body Sub Assy
10 10816001 PerOrder End Cap (1.5 NHT Ma) 20 66635001 1 Pick-Up Tube
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PART #

10486001
99169004
99171004
61079000
99169104
10492001
33010000
80521001
10815001
10816001

QTY

Per Order
Per Order
Per Order
12
Per Order
Per Order
2
1
Per Order
Per Order

DESCRIPTION

End Cap (1.5 NPT Fem)
End Cap (1.5 NHT Fem)
End Cap (2.5 NHT Fem)
Soc. Hd. Cap Screw

End Cap (1.5 NPSH Fem)
End Cap (2.0 NPT Fem)
Gasket

Eductor Body Sub Assy
End Cap (1.5 NPT Fem)
End Cap (1.5 NHT Ma)

INDEX# PART# QTY  DESCRIPTION

11 10492001  Per Order End Cap (2.0 NPT Fem)
12 63795000 1 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw

13 36041004 1 Handle

14 71082004 1 Handle Washer

15 61036000 1 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw

16 10816101  Per Order End Cap (1.5 NPSH Ma)
17 36620001 3 Ft Vinyl Hose

18 23561000 2 Hose Clamp

19 80752001 1 Metering Body Sub Assy
20 66635001 1 Pick-Up Tube

03970001

240-95 By-Pass Eductor
Feb., 2008




13

14
15

16

17

18
19

18

20

INDEX# PART# QTY DESCRIPTION INDEX# PART# QTY DESCRIPTION

1 10486001 PerOrder End Cap (1.5 NPT Fem) 11 10492001 Per Order End Cap (2.0 NPT Fem)

2 99169004 PerOrder End Cap (1.5 NHT Fem) 12 63795000 1 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw

3 99171004 PerOrder End Cap (2.5 NHT Fem) 13 36041004 1 Handle

4 61079000 12 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw 14 71082004 1 Handle Washer

5 99169104 PerOrder End Cap (1.5 NPSH Fem) 15 61036000 1 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw

6 10492001 PerOrder End Cap (2.0 NPT Fem) 16 10816101 Per Order End Cap (1.5 NPSH Ma)

7 33010000 2 Gasket 17 36620001 3 Ft. Vinyl Hose

8 80522001 1 Eductor Body Sub Assy 18 23561000 2 Hose Clamp

9 10815001 PerOrder End Cap (1.5 NPT Fem) 19 80753001 1 Metering Body Sub Assy

10 10816001 PerOrder End Cap (1.5 NHT Ma) 20 66635001 1 Pick-Up Tube
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